
 零 かんじ

 れい／ぜろ ひらがな

 rei / zero ローマ字
じ

 

 zero えいご

 一 かんじ

 いち ひらがな

 ichi ローマ字
じ

 

 one えいご

 二 かんじ

 に ひらがな

 ni ローマ字
じ

 

 two えいご

 三 かんじ

 さん ひらがな

 san ローマ字
じ

 

 three えいご

 四 かんじ

 し／よん ひらがな

 shi / yon ローマ字
じ

 

 four えいご

 五 かんじ

 ご ひらがな

 go ローマ字
じ

 

 fi ve えいご

 六 かんじ

 ろく ひらがな

 roku ローマ字
じ

 

 six えいご

 七 かんじ

 しち／なな ひらがな

 shichi / nana ローマ字
じ

 

 seven えいご

 八 かんじ

 はち ひらがな

 hachi ローマ字
じ

 

 eight えいご

 九 かんじ

 く／きゅう ひらがな

 ku / kyuu ローマ字
じ

 

 nine えいご

 0 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 



 十 かんじ

 じゅう ひらがな

 juu ローマ字
じ

 

 ten えいご

 二十 かんじ

 にじゅう ひらがな

 ni-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 twenty えいご

 三十 かんじ

 さんじゅう ひらがな

 san-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 thirty えいご

 四十 かんじ

 よんじゅう ひらがな

 yon-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 forty えいご

 五十 かんじ

 ごじゅう ひらがな

 go-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 fi fty えいご

 六十 かんじ

 ろくじゅう ひらがな

 roku-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 sixty えいご

 七十 かんじ

 ななじゅう ひらがな

 nana-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 seventy えいご

 八十 かんじ

 はちじゅう ひらがな

 hachi-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 eighty えいご

 九十 かんじ

 きゅうじゅう ひらがな

 kyuu-juu ローマ字
じ

 

 ninety えいご

 百 かんじ

 ひゃく ひらがな

 hyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 one hundred えいご

 10 

 20 

 30 

 40 

 50 

 60 

 70 

 80 

 90 

 100 



 二百 かんじ

 にひゃく ひらがな

 ni-hyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 two hundred えいご

 三百 かんじ

 さんびゃく ひらがな

 san-byaku ローマ字
じ

 

 three hundred えいご

 四百 かんじ

 よんひゃく ひらがな

 yon-hyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 four hundred えいご

 五百 かんじ

 ごひゃく ひらがな

 go-hyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 fi ve hundred えいご

 六百 かんじ

 ろっぴゃく ひらがな

 roppyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 six hundred えいご

 七百 かんじ

 ななひゃく ひらがな

 nana-hyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 seven hundred えいご

 八百 かんじ

 はっぴゃく ひらがな

 happyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 eight hundred えいご

 九百 かんじ

 きゅうひゃく ひらがな

 kyuu-hyaku ローマ字
じ

 

 nine hundred えいご

 千 かんじ

 せん ひらがな

 sen ローマ字
じ

 

 one thousand えいご

 二千 かんじ

 にせん ひらがな

 ni-sen ローマ字
じ

 

 two thousand えいご

 200 

 300 

 400 

 500 

 600 

 700 

 800 

 900 

 1,000 

 2,000 



 三千 かんじ

 さんぜん ひらがな

 san-zen ローマ字
じ

 

 three thousand えいご

 四千 かんじ

 よんせん ひらがな

 yon-sen ローマ字
じ

 

 four thousand えいご

 五千 かんじ

 ごせん ひらがな

 go-sen ローマ字
じ

 

 fi ve thousand えいご

 六千 かんじ

 ろくせん ひらがな

 roku-sen ローマ字
じ

 

 six thousand えいご

 七千 かんじ

 ななせん ひらがな

 nana-sen ローマ字
じ

 

 seven thousand えいご

 八千 かんじ

 はっせん ひらがな

 hassen ローマ字
じ

 

 eight thousand えいご

 九千 かんじ

 きゅうせん ひらがな

 kyuu-sen ローマ字
じ

 

 nine thousand えいご

 一万 かんじ

 いちまん ひらがな

 ichi-man ローマ字
じ

 

 ten thousand えいご

 二万 かんじ

 にまん ひらがな

 ni-man ローマ字
じ

 

 twenty thousand えいご

 三万 かんじ

 さんまん ひらがな

 san-man ローマ字
じ

 

 thirty thousand えいご

 3,000 

 4,000 

 5,000 

 6,000 

 7,000 

 8,000 

 9,000 

 10,000 

 20,000 

 30,000 



 四万 かんじ

 よんまん ひらがな

 yon-man ローマ字
じ

 

 forty thousand えいご

 五万 かんじ

 ごまん ひらがな

 go-man ローマ字
じ

 

 fi fty thousand えいご

 六万 かんじ

 ろくまん ひらがな

 roku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 sixty thousand えいご

 七万 かんじ

 ななまん ひらがな

 nana-man ローマ字
じ

 

 seventy thousand えいご

 八万 かんじ

 はちまん ひらがな

 hachi-man ローマ字
じ

 

 eighty thousand えいご

 九万 かんじ

 きゅうまん ひらがな

 kyuu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 ninety thousand えいご

 十万 かんじ

 じゅうまん ひらがな

 juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 one hundred thousand えいご

 二十万 かんじ

 にじゅうまん ひらがな

 ni-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 two hundred thousand えいご

 三十万 かんじ

 さんじゅうまん ひらがな

 san-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 three hundred thousand えいご

 四十万 かんじ

 よんじゅうまん ひらがな

 yon-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 four hundred thousand えいご

 40,000 

 50,000 

 60,000 

 70,000 

 80,000 

 90,000 

 100,000 

 200,000 

 300,000 

 400,000 



 五十万 かんじ

 ごじゅうまん ひらがな

 go-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 fi ve hundred thousand えいご

 六十万 かんじ

 ろくじゅうまん ひらがな

 roku-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 six hundred thousand えいご

 七十万 かんじ

 ななじゅうまん ひらがな

 nana-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 seven hundred thousand えいご

 八十万 かんじ

 はちじゅうまん ひらがな

 hachi-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 eight hundred thousand えいご

 九十万 かんじ

 きゅうじゅうまん ひらがな

 kyuu-juu-man ローマ字
じ

 

 nine hundred thousand えいご

 百万 かんじ

 ひゃくまん ひらがな

 hyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 one million えいご

 二百万 かんじ

 にひゃくまん ひらがな

 ni-hyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 two million えいご

 三百万 かんじ

 さんびゃくまん ひらがな

 san-byaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 three million えいご

 四百万 かんじ

 よんひゃくまん ひらがな

 yon-hyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 four million えいご

 五百万 かんじ

 ごひゃくまん ひらがな

 go-hyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 fi ve million えいご

 500,000 

 600,000 

 700,000 

 800,000 

 900,000 

 1,000,000 

 2,000,000 

 3,000,000 

 4,000,000 

 5,000,000 



 六百万 かんじ

 ろっぴゃくまん ひらがな

 roppyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 six million えいご

 七百万 かんじ

 ななひゃくまん ひらがな

 nana-hyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 seven million えいご

 八百万 かんじ

 はっぴゃくまん ひらがな

 happyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 eight million えいご

 九百万 かんじ

 きゅうひゃくまん ひらがな

 kyuu-hyaku-man ローマ字
じ

 

 nine million えいご

 一千万 かんじ

 いっせんまん ひらがな

 issen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 ten million えいご

 二千万 かんじ

 にせんまん ひらがな

 ni-sen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 twenty million えいご

 三千万 かんじ

 さんぜんまん ひらがな

 san-zen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 thirty million えいご

 四千万 かんじ

 よんせんまん ひらがな

 yon-sen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 forty million えいご

 五千万 かんじ

 ごせんまん ひらがな

 go-sen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 fi fty million えいご

 六千万 かんじ

 ろくせんまん ひらがな

 roku-sen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 sixty million えいご

 6,000,000 

 7,000,000 

 8,000,000 

 9,000,000 

 10,000,000 

 20,000,000 

 30,000,000 

 40,000,000 

 50,000,000 

 60,000,000 



 七千万 かんじ

 ななせんまん ひらがな

 nana-sen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 seventy million えいご

 八千万 かんじ

 はっせんまん ひらがな

 hassen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 eighty million えいご

 九千万 かんじ

 きゅうせんまん ひらがな

 kyuu-sen-man ローマ字
じ

 

 ninety million えいご

 一億 かんじ

 いちおく ひらがな

 ichi-oku ローマ字
じ

 

 one hundred million えいご

    かんじ

    ひらがな

    ローマ字
じ

 

    えいご

    かんじ

    ひらがな

    ローマ字
じ

 

    えいご

    かんじ

    ひらがな

    ローマ字
じ

 

    えいご

    かんじ

    ひらがな

    ローマ字
じ

 

    えいご

    かんじ

    ひらがな

    ローマ字
じ

 

    えいご

    かんじ

    ひらがな

    ローマ字
じ

 

    えいご

 70,000,000 

 80,000,000 

 90,000,000 

 100,000,000 

    

    

    

    

    

    


