0	0	かんじ 零 ひらがな れい/ぜろ ローマ学 rei / zero	
		えいご zero	
0	-	かんじ 一 ひらがな いち ローマ字 ichi えいご one	
	2	かんじ 二 ひらがな に ローマ字 ni えいご two	
	3	かんじ 三 ひらがな さん ローマ学 san えいご three	
	4	かんじ 四 ひらがな し/よん ローマ学 shi/yon えいご four	
0	5	かんじ 五 ひらがな ご ローマ字 go えいご five	
0	6	かんじ 六 ひらがな ろく ローマ学 roku えいご six	
0	7	かんじ 七 ひらがな しち/なな ローマ学 shichi / nana えいご seven	
	8	かんじ 八 ひらがな はち ローマ学 hachi えいご eight	
0	9	かんじ 九 ひらがな く/きゅう ローマ学 ku/kyuu えいご nine	

O   (	かんじ 十 ひらがな じゅう ローマ学 juu えいご ten	
0 20	かんじ 二十 ひらがな にじゅう ローマ学 ni-juu えいご twenty	
0 30	かんじ 三十 ひらがな さんじゅう ローマ学 san-juu えいご thirty	O
<b>4</b> (	かんじ 四十 ひらがな よんじゅう ローマ学 yon-juu えいご forty	
o 50	かんじ 五十       ひらがな ごじゅう       ローマ学 go-juu       えいご fifty	
0 60	かんじ 六十       ひらがな ろくじゅう       ローマ学 roku-juu       えいご sixty	
o 70	の かんじ 七十  ひらがな ななじゅう  ローマ学 nana-juu  えいご seventy	
0 80	O かんじ 八十  ひらがな はちじゅう  ローマ学 hachi-juu えいご eighty	
0 9(	かんじ 九十  ひらがな きゅうじゅう  ローマ学 kyuu-juu  えいご ninety	
0 100	O かんじ 百 でらがな ひゃく ローマ学 hyaku えいご one hundred	

0	200	かんじ 二百 ひらがな にひゃく ローマ学 ni-hyaku えいご two hundred	
0	300	かんじ 三百 ひらがな さんびゃく ローマ学 san-byaku えいご three hundred	
0	400	かんじ 四百 ひらがな よんひゃく ローマ字 yon-hyaku えいご four hundred	
0	500	かんじ 五百 ひらがな ごひゃく ローマ字 go-hyaku えいご five hundred	
0	600	かんじ 六百 ひらがな ろっぴゃく ローマ字 roppyaku えいご six hundred	
0	700	かんじ 七百 ひらがな ななひゃく ローマ学 nana-hyaku えいご seven hundred	
0	800	かんじ 八百 ひらがな はっぴゃく ローマ字 happyaku えいご eight hundred	
0	900	かんじ 九百 ひらがな きゅうひゃく ローマ学 kyuu-hyaku えいご nine hundred	
0	1,000	かんじ 千 ひらがな せん ローマ字 sen えいご one thousand	
0	2,000	かんじ 二千 ひらがな にせん ローマ字 ni-sen えいご two thousand	

0	3,000	かんじ 三千 ひらがな さんぜん ローマ学 san-zen えいご three thousand	
0	4,000	かんじ 四千 ひらがな よんせん ローマ学 yon-sen えいご four thousand	
0	5,000	かんじ 五千 ひらがな ごせん ローマ字 go-sen えいご five thousand	
0	6,000	かんじ 六千 ひらがな ろくせん ローマ字 roku-sen えいご six thousand	
0	7,000	かんじ 七千 ひらがな ななせん ローマ字 nana-sen えいご seven thousand	
0	8,000	かんじ 八千 ひらがな はっせん ローマタ hassen えいご eight thousand	
0	9,000	かんじ 九千 ひらがな きゅうせん ローマ学 kyuu-sen えいご nine thousand	
0	10,000	かんじ 一万 ひらがな いちまん ローマ学 ichi-man えいご ten thousand	
0	20,000	かんじ 二万 ひらがな にまん ローマ学 ni-man えいご twenty thousand	
0	30,000	かんじ 三万 ひらがな さんまん ローマ学 san-man えいご thirty thousand	

	40,000	かんじ 四万  ひらがな よんまん  ローマ学 yon-man  えいご forty thousand
0	50,000	かんじ 五万 ひらがな ごまん ローマ学 go-man えいご fifty thousand
	60,000	かんじ 六万 ひらがな ろくまん ローマ字 roku-man えいご sixty thousand
	70,000	かんじ 七万 ひらがな ななまん ローマ字 nana-man えいご seventy thousand
	80,000	かんじ 八万 ひらがな はちまん ローマ学 hachi-man えいご eighty thousand
0	90,000	かんじ 九万 ひらがな きゅうまん ローマ字 kyuu-man えいご ninety thousand
0	100,000	かんじ 十万  ひらがな じゅうまん  ローマ学 juu-man  えいご one hundred thousand
0	200,000	かんじ 二十万  ひらがな にじゅうまん  ローマ字 ni-juu-man  えいご two hundred thousand
0	300,000	かんじ 三十万  ひらがな さんじゅうまん  ローマ学 san-juu-man  れいご three hundred thousand
	400,000	かんじ 四十万  ひらがな よんじゅうまん  ローマ字 yon-juu-man  えいご four hundred thousand

0	500,000	かんじ 五十万 ひらがな ごじゅうまん ローマ学 go-juu-man えいご five hundred thousand	
0	600,000	かんじ 六十万 ひらがな ろくじゅうまん ローマ学 roku-juu-man えいご six hundred thousand	
0	700,000	かんじ 七十万 ひらがな ななじゅうまん ローマ学 nana-juu-man えいご seven hundred thousand	
0	800,000	かんじ 八十万 ひらがな はちじゅうまん ローマ学 hachi-juu-man えいご eight hundred thousand	
0	900,000	かんじ 九十万 ひらがな きゅうじゅうまん ローマ学 kyuu-juu-man えいご nine hundred thousand	
0	1,000,000	かんじ 百万 ひらがな ひゃくまん ローマ学 hyaku-man えいご one million	
0	2,000,000	かんじ 二百万 ひらがな にひゃくまん ローマ学 ni-hyaku-man えいご two million	
0	3,000,000	かんじ 三百万 ひらがな さんびゃくまん ローマ学 san-byaku-man えいご three million	
0	4,000,000	かんじ 四百万 ひらがな よんひゃくまん ローマ学 yon-hyaku-man えいご four million	
0	5,000,000	かんじ 五百万 ひらがな ごひゃくまん ローマ学 go-hyaku-man えいご five million	

0	6,000,000	かんじ 六百万 ひらがな ろっぴゃくまん ローマ字 roppyaku-man えいご six million	
0	7,000,000	かんじ 七百万 ひらがな ななひゃくまん ローマ学 nana-hyaku-man えいご seven million	
0	8,000,000	かんじ 八百万 ひらがな はっぴゃくまん ローマ字 happyaku-man えいご eight million	
0	9,000,000	かんじ 九百万 ひらがな きゅうひゃくまん ローマ字 kyuu-hyaku-man えいご nine million	
0	10,000,000	かんじ 一千万 ひらがな いっせんまん ローマ学 issen-man えいご ten million	
0	20,000,000	かんじ 二千万 ひらがな にせんまん ローマ字 ni-sen-man えいご twenty million	
0	30,000,000	かんじ 三千万 ひらがな さんぜんまん ローマ学 san-zen-man えいご thirty million	
0	40,000,000	かんじ 四千万 ひらがな よんせんまん ローマ字 yon-sen-man えいご forty million	
0	50,000,000	かんじ 五千万 ひらがな ごせんまん ローマ字 go-sen-man えいご fifty million	
0	60,000,000	かんじ 六千万 ひらがな ろくせんまん ローマ学 roku-sen-man えいご sixty million	

0	70,000,000	かんじ 七千万 ひらがな ななせんまん ローマ字 nana-sen-man えいご seventy million	
0	80,000,000	かんじ 八千万 ひらがな はっせんまん ローマ学 hassen-man えいご eighty million	
0	90,000,000	かんじ 九千万 ひらがな きゅうせんまん ローマ学 kyuu-sen-man えいご ninety million	O
0	100,000,000	かんじ 一億 ひらがな いちおく ローマ字 ichi-oku えいご one hundred million	
0		かんじ ひらがな ローマ字 えいご	